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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

51.8479.020

55.540

73.640

65.320

34.81

33.51

2025/1/19 10:53

大正

75.800

103.680

69.620

131.340

132.340

143.260

182.700

1205

39.51

1206

明治北海道十勝オーバル

菊地　洸之介

　選手名

1235 永井　利明

67.020

37.90

明星

第61回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

61.500

得点

129.48033.99

順位 No. 総合得点

2年男子
2025/1/19

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

27.77

草森　千李 大正

森下　空

36.82

　所　　属

森の里

記録

北栄

出島　悠聖 30.75

250m

67.980

順位

1202

1227

250m

得点

32.66


